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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Zimmerman          M2529         1/22    6:23       19:45
2     Jon Coleman            M3539         1/20    6:27       19:59
3     Alex Belzer            M1518         1/15    6:29       20:06
4     John Monroe            M3539         2/20    6:32       20:15
5     Kory Kuffler           M4044         1/32    6:35       20:23
6     Billy Butler           M4044         2/32    6:36       20:27
7     Luke Knepp             M0114         1/39    6:36       20:27
8     Chad Lochner           M4044         3/32    6:37       20:29
9     Joel Madden            M4044         4/32    6:37       20:30
10    Trevor Hallam          M2529         2/22    6:37       20:30
11    Dave Terronez          M4549         1/24    6:39       20:37
12    Joshua Hoover          M1518         2/15    6:46       20:56
13    Brett Bonner           M4549         2/24    6:49       21:06
14    Garth Carlson          M4549         3/24    6:49       21:06
15    Scott F Caldwell       M5559         1/16    6:49       21:07
16    John Butler            M6064         1/11    6:55       21:24
17    Bill Pender            M5054         1/12    6:56       21:30
18    Christopher Shropshire M1924         1/17    6:57       21:33
19    Jason Adams            M3539         3/20    6:58       21:35
20    Brandon Albertson      M3539         4/20    6:59       21:37
21    Jake Schoeck           M1924         2/17    6:59       21:37
22    Neal Nelson            M3539         5/20    7:00       21:39
23    Nathan Gray            M1924         3/17    7:02       21:49
24    Andrew Dutton          M3539         6/20    7:03       21:50
25    Christopher Versluis   M3034         1/31    7:03       21:51
26    Grace Pender           F0114         1/30    7:05       21:57
27    Brian Miers            M1924         4/17    7:05       21:57
28    Dan Rohner             M6064         2/11    7:11       22:15
29    Casey Creger           M3034         2/31    7:12       22:17
30    Ben Treakle            M4044         5/32    7:12       22:17
31    Chris Molck            M4549         4/24    7:13       22:21
32    Alfredo Vasquez        M3539         7/20    7:14       22:25
33    Terry Hartley          M5559         2/16    7:17       22:35
34    Vincent Holdridge      M4044         6/32    7:18       22:37
35    Mike Flynn             M5559         3/16    7:19       22:38
36    Scott Fournier         M4549         5/24    7:20       22:44
37    Alfredo Vasquez        M0114         2/39    7:24       22:54
38    Ryan Clarke            M4044         7/32    7:24       22:57
39    Jason King             M4044         8/32    7:25       22:58
40    Michael Terronez       M1924         5/17    7:26       23:00
41    Aaron Darrell          M5559         4/16    7:27       23:05
42    Amber Haskill          F1518         1/18    7:29       23:12
43    Mike Fuller            M4549         6/24    7:30       23:13
44    Sarah Doneth           F3034         1/64    7:34       23:25
45    Andy Feliksiak         M4549         7/24    7:35       23:31
46    Caleb Andes            M2529         3/22    7:36       23:34
47    Jeffrey Scarpinato     M5054         2/12    7:36       23:34
48    Andy Kuffler           M3539         8/20    7:37       23:34
49    Amy Haskill            F1518         2/18    7:37       23:36
50    Jackie Humphrey        F3034         2/64    7:38       23:38
51    Alex Doonan            M3034         3/31    7:38       23:39
52    Travis Howell          M3034         4/31    7:39       23:42
53    Nick Judge             M3034         5/31    7:40       23:45
54    Tom Phillis            M5054         3/12    7:40       23:45
55    Martin Gonzalez        M1518         3/15    7:40       23:46
56    Charlieana Salzmann    F1518         3/18    7:41       23:48
57    Susana Williams        F3034         3/64    7:41       23:49
58    Alberto Quiros         M2529         4/22    7:42       23:51
59    Craig Smith            M3034         6/31    7:43       23:56
60    Zoe Allert             F1518         4/18    7:44       23:57
61    Chrystal Weller        F3539         1/42    7:45       23:59
62    Gareth Sutter          M1924         6/17    7:46       24:04
63    Brad Sutter            M4549         8/24    7:48       24:09
64    Kathryn Monroe         F3034         4/64    7:50       24:15
65    Marcos Vasquez         M0114         3/39    7:51       24:19
66    Zachary Chapman        M1924         7/17    7:52       24:21
67    Jesus Vasquez          M3539         9/20    7:52       24:23
68    Ryan Ramos             M3034         7/31    7:52       24:24
69    Shane Wickett          M5054         4/12    7:53       24:27
70    James Schoeck          M5054         5/12    7:54       24:28
71    Bri Witthuhn           F2529         1/50    7:54       24:28
72    Brad Muller            M3539        10/20    7:54       24:29
73    Xavier Ewert           M1518         4/15    7:55       24:30
74    Marcia Verbeke         F3539         2/42    7:55       24:33
75    Jerry Donegan          M6569          1/7    7:58       24:42
76    Grant Biddle           M1924         8/17    8:00       24:46
77    Brian Andrae           M4549         9/24    8:02       24:53
78    Tom Harris Jr          M5054         6/12    8:02       24:54
79    Josh Edgin             M3539        11/20    8:03       24:56
80    Nicholas Camlin        M2529         5/22    8:05       25:02
81    Joe Knepp              M0114         4/39    8:06       25:04
82    Amanda Jared           F3539         3/42    8:07       25:09
83    Billy Lewis            M2529         6/22    8:08       25:13
84    Austin Begyn           M0114         5/39    8:10       25:17
85    Kim McCubbin           M5054         7/12    8:10       25:19
86    Joanna Lochner         F4044         1/38    8:11       25:20
87    Shawn Samuelson        M4549        10/24    8:11       25:21
88    Adia Raya              F1518         5/18    8:13       25:26
89    Sarah Taets            F3539         4/42    8:13       25:27
90    Vicente Rivera         M4044         9/32    8:15       25:33
91    Samauel Nietzel                       0/0    8:15       25:34
92    Rob Woodall            M4549        11/24    8:17       25:39
93    Zachary Hoover         M1518         5/15    8:19       25:46
94    Vicky Wyffels          F5559         1/28    8:19       25:46
95    Lindsey Sutter         M1924         9/17    8:21       25:51
96    Zach Currier           M2529         7/22    8:22       25:54
97    Matthew Little         M4044        10/32    8:22       25:56
98    Dieonika Gray          F1518         6/18    8:24       26:01
99    Jon Ortiz              M4549        12/24    8:26       26:06
100   Matthew Fournier       M1518         6/15    8:26       26:07

Generated February 4, 2026 at 6:45 PM 1/7



Royal Ball Run for Autism - 2016 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Ann Marie Tessier      F4549         1/41    8:28       26:14
102   Paul Foley             M3539        12/20    8:30       26:19
103   Dave Yordy             M5559         5/16    8:30       26:21
104   Kara Ellenberg         F2529         2/50    8:31       26:22
105   Travis Brokaw          M3539        13/20    8:34       26:31
106   Mario Garcia           M5559         6/16    8:35       26:37
107   Bob Vergeyle           M4044        11/32    8:36       26:38
108   Ashlee Kuffler         F3034         5/64    8:36       26:39
109   Warren Lobdell         M1924        10/17    8:37       26:42
110   Ryan Cherry            M3034         8/31    8:38       26:44
111   Christine Minnaert     F3539         5/42    8:40       26:50
112   Laurie Lampo           F5559         2/28    8:41       26:53
113   James Hilbrecht        M2529         8/22    8:46       27:08
114   Marlise Bosman         F3539         6/42    8:46       27:11
115   Katie Tolley           F2529         3/50    8:48       27:16
116   Rj Strong              M1518         7/15    8:49       27:18
117   Lori Nelson            F3034         6/64    8:49       27:19
118   Jason Bowden           M4044        12/32    8:49       27:19
119   Adam Shamsie           M3034         9/31    8:50       27:21
120   Martin Ruthaivilavan   M3034        10/31    8:50       27:22
121   Nick Ewert             M3539        14/20    8:51       27:26
122   Valerie Olson          F3034         7/64    8:52       27:27
123   Dee Neff               F4044         2/38    8:53       27:32
124   Amanda Hahn            F3034         8/64    8:55       27:37
125   Owen McCredie          M0114         6/39    8:55       27:38
126   Alan Witthuhn          M3034        11/31    8:59       27:49
127   Ayla Ervin             F3539         7/42    8:59       27:49
128   Carl Bogda             M3034        12/31    8:59       27:49
129   Cameron Overton        M0114         7/39    8:59       27:51
130   Sergio Villarreal      M4549        13/24    8:59       27:51
131   Chad Lenning           M3034        13/31    9:00       27:52
132   Caleb Lenning          M0114         8/39    9:00       27:52
133   Rose Rangel            F4549         2/41    9:00       27:53
134   Autumn Whitcanack      F3034         9/64    9:01       27:55
135   Jason Foy              M4549        14/24    9:02       28:00
136   Josh Parker                           0/0    9:03       28:01
137   Michael Schneider      M6064         3/11    9:03       28:02
138   Aaron Loy              M4044        13/32    9:03       28:03
139   Kyle Gant              M0114         9/39    9:03       28:03
140   Delaney Speth          F0114         2/30    9:04       28:04
141   Addie Carlson          F0114         3/30    9:04       28:05
142   Don Montgomery         M4549        15/24    9:05       28:08
143   Michelle Koops         F4044         3/38    9:07       28:13
144   Nick Tittsworth        M3034        14/31    9:10       28:25
145   Mick Harper            M6569          2/7    9:13       28:32
146   Kayleigh Early         F0114         4/30    9:13       28:32
147   Luke Mast              M0114        10/39    9:13       28:34
148   Alex Wilson            M0114        11/39    9:14       28:35
149   Kathleen Fournier      F4549         3/41    9:14       28:36
150   Kelli Mills            F4549         4/41    9:14       28:38
151   Amy Villarreal         F4044         4/38    9:14       28:38
152   Scott Hoag             M4549        16/24    9:15       28:39
153   Andrew Lamay           M4549        17/24    9:15       28:41
154   Alissa Leirer          F1924         1/37    9:18       28:49
155   Sherry Hermiston       F5054         1/36    9:18       28:49
156   Marsha Bonnstetter     F4549         5/41    9:19       28:52
157   Julie Foy              F4549         6/41    9:21       28:57
158   Joe Bedford            M4549        18/24    9:21       28:58
159   Will House             M4549        19/24    9:21       28:58
160   Rachel Jones           F1924         2/37    9:22       29:00
161   Caleb Musser           M2529         9/22    9:22       29:02
162   Shantell Robbins       F2529         4/50    9:23       29:05
163   Scott Kepner           M4044        14/32    9:24       29:06
164   Cathy Creger           F3539         8/42    9:26       29:14
165   Michelle Johnson       F1924         3/37    9:26       29:15
166   Alisha Welvaert        F2529         5/50    9:27       29:16
167   Ashley Hayes           F3034        10/64    9:27       29:16
168   Jessica Anderson       F4549         7/41    9:27       29:17
169   Lupe Vasquez           F3034        11/64    9:28       29:20
170   Jarrad Butz            M3034        15/31    9:30       29:27
171   Edgar Rosales          M1518         8/15    9:30       29:27
172   Michelle Calhoun       F3539         9/42    9:31       29:28
173   Jim Case               M5559         7/16    9:32       29:31
174   Anne Bormann           F4549         8/41    9:33       29:34
175   Alexandra Axup         F1518         7/18    9:33       29:35
176   Brandi Gale            F3539        10/42    9:33       29:35
177   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539        11/42    9:33       29:36
178   Daniel Munos           M4044        15/32    9:36       29:43
179   Lauri Stoneking        F4549         9/41    9:36       29:45
180   Patty Jennings         F4549        10/41    9:37       29:49
181   Heather Drieling       F4044         5/38    9:41       30:01
182   Shelley Ditzman        F4044         6/38    9:41       30:01
183   Kathy Noel             F4044         7/38    9:45       30:14
184   Tyson Weller           M4044        16/32    9:47       30:18
185   Dicky Owens            M5559         8/16    9:49       30:26
186   Json Rangel            M1518         9/15    9:49       30:26
187   Jon Hoke               M4044        17/32    9:50       30:27
188   Paul Swinburn          M4044        18/32    9:50       30:28
189   Eric Hupp              M3539        15/20    9:51       30:32
190   Bridget Knepp          F3539        12/42    9:53       30:37
191   Paul Knepp             M4044        19/32    9:53       30:38
192   Gail Rush              F5559         3/28    9:54       30:40
193   Quinn Judge            F3034        12/64    9:55       30:42
194   Nicki Ruthaivilavan    F3034        13/64    9:57       30:49
195   Morgan Dormire         F0114         5/30    9:58       30:51
196   Terry White            M4044        20/32    9:59       30:57
197   Zachary Williams       M0114        12/39   10:00       30:59
198   Corey Dormire          M4044        21/32   10:02       31:04
199   Jacqueline Twing       F1924         4/37   10:02       31:04
200   Robyn Hauser           F1924         5/37   10:03       31:08
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201   Jennifer Stickell      F0114         6/30   10:03       31:09
202   Jenny Purvis           F4549        11/41   10:03       31:09
203   Kerry Doucette         F4044         8/38   10:04       31:10
204   Kirk Doonan            M5559         9/16   10:04       31:13
205   Martin Fredericks      M6569          3/7   10:05       31:14
206   Amanda Willett         F2529         6/50   10:08       31:24
207   Lisa Williams          F4044         9/38   10:08       31:25
208   Kim Awalt              F3539        13/42   10:10       31:29
209   Taryn Edgin            F3034        14/64   10:10       31:31
210   Rob Robbins            M6064         4/11   10:11       31:32
211   Keith Lincoln          M2529        10/22   10:11       31:33
212   Abbey Heiar            F2529         7/50   10:11       31:34
213   Robert Wyffels         M6064         5/11   10:12       31:36
214   Michael Wilsens        M3034        16/31   10:14       31:42
215   Kaitlyn Fier           F1924         6/37   10:15       31:46
216   Alex Shropshire        M3034        17/31   10:15       31:47
217   Jake Montague          M3034        18/31   10:17       31:50
218   Katie Wilsens          F2529         8/50   10:17       31:51
219   Melinda Mazzocco       F4549        12/41   10:17       31:52
220   Heidi Dutton           F3539        14/42   10:19       31:59
221   Karen Harris           F5054         2/36   10:21       32:06
222   Libby Olson            F2529         9/50   10:22       32:06
223   Kevin Frey             M2529        11/22   10:25       32:16
224   Megan Gibson           F2529        10/50   10:25       32:16
225   Brittany Vastine       F2529        11/50   10:27       32:21
226   Anthony Jared          M3034        19/31   10:27       32:23
227   Sarah Falkowski        F3539        15/42   10:27       32:24
228   Bruce Pond             M4549        20/24   10:29       32:30
229   Allen Hale             M6569          4/7   10:32       32:39
230   Jean Roeder            F6064         1/20   10:33       32:42
231   Bryan Buhmann          M4044        22/32   10:35       32:48
232   Mark Mowers            M3034        20/31   10:36       32:50
233   Peter Andresen         M0114        13/39   10:36       32:52
234   Samantha Houselog      F3034        15/64   10:38       32:56
235   Jaran Heaton           M2529        12/22   10:39       33:00
236   Shannon Bachar         F1924         7/37   10:39       33:00
237   Emma Debaene           F0114         7/30   10:39       33:00
238   Ann Hechler            F4549        13/41   10:40       33:03
239   Penny Danielson        F70UP          1/5   10:40       33:04
240   Amanda Lewis           F2529        12/50   10:41       33:05
241   Kristina Lewis         F1924         8/37   10:41       33:05
242   Margaret Ortiz         F5054         3/36   10:41       33:05
243   Jose Vasquez           M3034        21/31   10:41       33:07
244   Amy Puckett            F4044        10/38   10:42       33:08
245   Helena Puckett         F0114         8/30   10:42       33:09
246   Brady Whitcomb         M0114        14/39   10:42       33:09
247   Griffin Whitcomb       M0114        15/39   10:42       33:10
248   Zach Slavin            M1518        10/15   10:43       33:12
249   Kelley Debaene         F3539        16/42   10:43       33:12
250   Joseph Aumuller        M1924        11/17   10:43       33:13
251   Amanda Floming         F3034        16/64   10:43       33:13
252   Callie Lansing         F1924         9/37   10:45       33:17
253   Ali Kirkpatrick        F2529        13/50   10:46       33:23
254   Jeremy Heaton          M3034        22/31   10:48       33:28
255   Jim Bishop             M5559        10/16   10:53       33:42
256   Tonya Wilkins          F4044        11/38   10:55       33:51
257   MacIe Wilkins          F0114         9/30   10:55       33:51
258   Marilyn Tillotson      F6064         2/20   10:58       33:58
259   Bryce Eaves            M0114        16/39   10:58       33:58
260   Steve Sutter           M6569          5/7   10:58       33:59
261   Elizabeth Fetscher     F1924        10/37   11:01       34:08
262   Chad Patch             M2529        13/22   11:01       34:08
263   Rachel Jennings        F1924        11/37   11:02       34:10
264   Travis Olsen           M3034        23/31   11:02       34:10
265   Tug McCleery           M1924        12/17   11:02       34:11
266   Ali Adcock             F2529        14/50   11:02       34:11
267   Julia Kosiarski        F2529        15/50   11:04       34:17
268   Jerry Ward             M6064         6/11   11:05       34:22
269   Samantha Enloe         F2529        16/50   11:09       34:32
270   Mindy Volkert          F3539        17/42   11:11       34:40
271   Patsy Willits          F5054         4/36   11:15       34:50
272   Kate Morgan            F4044        12/38   11:16       34:56
273   Norman Mandle          M5054         8/12   11:17       34:56
274   Athena Wilson          F4044        13/38   11:20       35:08
275   Kaleb Littlejohn       M0114        17/39   11:21       35:10
276   Jack Eaves             M4044        23/32   11:23       35:17
277   Lindsey Womack         F3034        17/64   11:25       35:23
278   Tyler Witte            M0114        18/39   11:26       35:26
279   Tiffany Anderson       F3539        18/42   11:28       35:30
280   Cindy Hall             F4549        14/41   11:28       35:33
281   Jenny Dormire          F4044        14/38   11:29       35:35
282   Carole Krouth          F6064         3/20   11:30       35:39
283   Denise Musgrove        F4549        15/41   11:35       35:54
284   Jamie Schafer          F3034        18/64   11:36       35:57
285   Andrea Parker          F4549        16/41   11:38       36:02
286   John Gardner           M70UP          1/5   11:39       36:05
287   Katelyn McChesney      F1518         8/18   11:42       36:15
288   Jackie Hendershot      F5559         4/28   11:43       36:18
289   Liz McCredie           F5054         5/36   11:43       36:19
290   Heather Terry          F3034        19/64   11:43       36:19
291   Jeff Wendland          M5559        11/16   11:45       36:23
292   Ellen Davis            F2529        17/50   11:46       36:26
293   Amanda McDermott                      0/0   11:47       36:30
294   Carole Allert          F5054         6/36   11:48       36:33
295   Lynn Pearce            F6064         4/20   11:48       36:34
296   Blake Ringier          M1518        11/15   11:48       36:35
297   Samantha Nietzel       F3034        20/64   11:51       36:42
298   Debbie Case            F5559         5/28   11:51       36:43
299   Kim Smith              F3539        19/42   11:53       36:49
300   Merredyth McManus      F5054         7/36   11:55       36:55
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301   Meagan Hamm            F0114        10/30   11:58       37:05
302   Codey Hamm             M0114        19/39   11:58       37:05
303   Andria Howe            F2529        18/50   12:01       37:13
304   Brock Merritt          M1924        13/17   12:02       37:18
305   Breanna Descourouez    F1924        12/37   12:02       37:18
306   Lily Schoeck           F1518         9/18   12:06       37:30
307   Eric Butz              M3034        24/31   12:07       37:32
308   Ryan Butz              F0114        11/30   12:07       37:32
309   Kris Schafer           F6064         5/20   12:07       37:32
310   Janine Olson           F3034        21/64   12:10       37:41
311   Daniel Tollerud        M70UP          2/5   12:10       37:42
312   Sydney Erichsen        F1518        10/18   12:10       37:42
313   Steve Erichsen         M4044        24/32   12:10       37:42
314   Deb Knobloch           F5559         6/28   12:11       37:44
315   Heath Walker           M2529        14/22   12:11       37:45
316   Samantha Fournier      F1924        13/37   12:11       37:45
317   Shannon Okland         F1924        14/37   12:12       37:49
318   Judie Gulley           F70UP          2/5   12:13       37:52
319   Michelle Marston       F3034        22/64   12:17       38:02
320   Sarah Simenec          F1924        15/37   12:17       38:05
321   Mandie Bollman         F3539        20/42   12:19       38:11
322   Jacob Jett             M0114        20/39   12:19       38:11
323   Rebekah Turkmani       F3539        21/42   12:21       38:17
324   Shelby Calderone       F1924        16/37   12:23       38:23
325   Molly McDermott                       0/0   12:24       38:26
326   Lisa Weber             F5559         7/28   12:24       38:26
327   Laura Jones            F4549        17/41   12:26       38:32
328   Linda Roelens          F4549        18/41   12:27       38:34
329   Mariana Lluvias        F2529        19/50   12:30       38:45
330   Wrigley Schradeya      M0114        21/39   12:31       38:47
331   Jan Hofer              F6064         6/20   12:31       38:47
332   Georgia Pond           F4549        19/41   12:39       39:11
333   Christina Pagett       F3539        22/42   12:39       39:11
334   Corea Conner           F0114        12/30   12:40       39:15
335   Angie Andrae           F4549        20/41   12:40       39:16
336   Ashley Cox             F2529        20/50   12:41       39:17
337   Alexander Ryckeghem    M2529        15/22   12:41       39:17
338   Jared Preston          M2529        16/22   12:41       39:17
339   Kelly Robbins          F3539        23/42   12:41       39:19
340   Craig Mowers           M3034        25/31   12:42       39:23
341   Jodie Phillis          F5054         8/36   12:46       39:33
342   Kinsey Johnson         F1924        17/37   12:47       39:38
343   Kelly Heaton           F2529        21/50   12:48       39:40
344   Ingrid Schneider       F1924        18/37   12:48       39:41
345   Jillian Womack         F0114        13/30   12:51       39:49
346   Justin Womack          M3034        26/31   12:51       39:49
347   Ryon Mullins           M3034        27/31   12:52       39:53
348   Megan Mullins          F2529        22/50   12:52       39:54
349   Allison Samuelson      F3034        23/64   12:53       39:55
350   Olivia Meskau          F????          1/4   12:53       39:56
351   Gerald Yakish          M2529        17/22   12:56       40:05
352   Heather Whitataker     F3034        24/64   12:58       40:11
353   Abby Waymack           F3034        25/64   13:01       40:21
354   Elethia White          F0114        14/30   13:06       40:35
355   Tami Clarke            F3034        26/64   13:07       40:40
356   Judy Scarpinato        F5054         9/36   13:08       40:40
357   Cassie Flynn           F3034        27/64   13:08       40:41
358   Valerie White          F3034        28/64   13:09       40:44
359   Nichole Merten         F3034        29/64   13:13       40:56
360   Tricia Vanzuiden       F2529        23/50   13:13       40:58
361   Julie Irby             F4044        15/38   13:15       41:02
362   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        22/39   13:16       41:05
363   Wendy Sutter           F4549        21/41   13:17       41:11
364   Katie Gosa             F2529        24/50   13:18       41:11
365   Terri Stutz            F4044        16/38   13:18       41:12
366   Arika Stutz            F0114        15/30   13:19       41:15
367   Emma Peters            F0114        16/30   13:22       41:25
368   Emma Aloran            F3034        30/64   13:22       41:26
369   Kim Whitbeck           F3539        24/42   13:23       41:27
370   Ben Sweborg            M0114        23/39   13:23       41:30
371   Daniel Sweborg         M4044        25/32   13:24       41:31
372   Kelly Preston          F5054        10/36   13:25       41:34
373   Cecelia Vasquez        F3034        31/64   13:25       41:34
374   Barb Foxall            F6064         7/20   13:25       41:35
375   David Fink             M1924        14/17   13:25       41:35
376   Alex Castaneda         M0114        24/39   13:27       41:42
377   Jessica Bladel         F2529        25/50   13:31       41:53
378   Denise Conner          F3539        25/42   13:31       41:54
379   Meghan Jackson         F2529        26/50   13:43       42:30
380   Amanda Wilson          F4044        17/38   13:45       42:38
381   Patricia Cook          F4044        18/38   13:48       42:47
382   Emily Leonhard         F3034        32/64   13:49       42:49
383   Chris Harper           F5559         8/28   13:55       43:07
384   Stacey Hoke            F4044        19/38   13:56       43:10
385   Jolene Richardson      F4549        22/41   14:03       43:33
386   Jeremy Richardson      M4044        26/32   14:03       43:33
387   Kayla Brereton         F0114        17/30   14:06       43:40
388   Gary Budelier          M5559        12/16   14:06       43:43
389   Jim Hampton            M3034        28/31   14:11       43:56
390   Thomas Adams           M3539        16/20   14:11       43:59
391   Kelli Kotleba          F3034        33/64   14:14       44:06
392   Dan Haskill            M4044        27/32   14:18       44:19
393   Alexia Cardenas        F0114        18/30   14:18       44:19
394   Raymond Peck           M3034        29/31   14:18       44:20
395   Kelly Corbin           F3539        26/42   14:25       44:39
396   Teri Voyna             F4044        20/38   14:25       44:41
397   Kristina Voyna         F3539        27/42   14:26       44:42
398   Chris Frey             F5559         9/28   14:27       44:47
399   Josh Cobie             M2529        18/22   14:30       44:56
400   Lindsey Cobie          F2529        27/50   14:30       44:57
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401   Mary Ann Gant          F6064         8/20   14:31       44:58
402   Johanna Acevedo        F3034        34/64   14:36       45:15
403   Armando Acevedo        M0114        25/39   14:36       45:15
404   Louann Brems           F5559        10/28   14:36       45:16
405   Vanessa Rose           F4549        23/41   14:36       45:16
406   Tracy Whitcomb         F3539        28/42   14:37       45:16
407   Kaitlyn Yakish         F2529        28/50   14:37       45:16
408   Crystal Reese          F3539        29/42   14:37       45:18
409   Ron Gaylord            M70UP          3/5   14:40       45:28
410   Braeden Kannenberg     M0114        26/39   14:41       45:30
411   Megan Kannenberg       F3034        35/64   14:41       45:30
412   Kimberly Stickell      F4044        21/38   14:42       45:32
413   Jared Kannenberg       M3034        30/31   14:42       45:33
414   Brent Smith            M3034        31/31   14:42       45:34
415   Chris Berge            F5054        11/36   14:49       45:54
416   Amber Berge            F1924        19/37   14:49       45:54
417   Bill Berge             M5054         9/12   14:49       45:55
418   Cleman Briggs          M1924        15/17   14:52       46:06
419   Stephanie Bergland     F1924        20/37   14:53       46:06
420   Kristi Geisler         F3539        30/42   14:54       46:12
421   Lauren Gant            F0114        19/30   14:56       46:17
422   Haley Marzorati        F0114        20/30   14:56       46:18
423   Ella Munday            F0114        21/30   14:56       46:18
424   Sarah Lannholm         F3034        36/64   14:57       46:19
425   Aliyah Cantu           F1518        11/18   14:57       46:20
426   Monica Diaz            F1518        12/18   14:58       46:21
427   McKenna Chastain       F1518        13/18   14:58       46:23
428   Jennifer Bollinger     F4044        22/38   15:00       46:29
429   Laurie Catour          F5559        11/28   15:01       46:32
430   Tia Butz               F3034        37/64   15:10       47:01
431   Kathy Schradeya        F6064         9/20   15:11       47:04
432   Diane Carius           F6569          1/6   15:12       47:05
433   Patricia Keith         F4549        24/41   15:13       47:10
434   Elexis Wilson          F3034        38/64   15:14       47:13
435   Titus Fawks            M0114        27/39   15:14       47:13
436   Violet Meskau          F????          2/4   15:14       47:14
437   Ashley Fawks           F2529        29/50   15:15       47:15
438   Beverly Krueger        F1924        21/37   15:19       47:28
439   Amanda Noojin          F1924        22/37   15:19       47:28
440   Caitlyn Smyth          F0114        22/30   15:20       47:31
441   Brandi Welsh           F1924        23/37   15:20       47:31
442   Maria Vasquez          F3034        39/64   15:21       47:34
443   Jennifer Calcott       F3539        31/42   15:22       47:36
444   Melissa Reeves         F3539        32/42   15:22       47:36
445   Barb Brereton          F6569          2/6   15:26       47:48
446   Darcy Lievens          F4549        25/41   15:29       47:59
447   Abbi Lievens           F1924        24/37   15:29       47:59
448   Kathy Kipp             F6064        10/20   15:30       48:02
449   Trisha Bull            F3034        40/64   15:33       48:10
450   Andrea Oney            F3539        33/42   15:35       48:18
451   Angie Scott            F4549        26/41   15:37       48:23
452   Brianna Turner         F1518        14/18   15:39       48:30
453   Donna Erickson         F70UP          3/5   15:45       48:47
454   Michelle Houy          F5054        12/36   15:47       48:53
455   Stan Nelson                           0/0   15:47       48:54
456   Daniel Parchert        M4549        21/24   15:48       48:58
457   Sandy Wyckoff          F4549        27/41   15:48       48:58
458   Rebecca Kosek          F1924        25/37   15:48       48:59
459   Angela Stark           F2529        30/50   15:48       48:59
460   Kellie Hillis          F4044        23/38   15:48       48:59
461   Fran Riley             M70UP          4/5   15:49       49:00
462   Peggy Parchert         F5054        13/36   15:49       49:01
463   Catherine Greer        F2529        31/50   15:50       49:03
464   Sherri Hamilton        F5054        14/36   15:50       49:05
465   Kathi Mandel           F5054        15/36   15:52       49:09
466   Mary Betsworth         F1924        26/37   15:52       49:09
467   Matthew Budelier       M1924        16/17   15:52       49:10
468   Shanan Pettifer        F5054        16/36   15:52       49:10
469   William Peiffer        M6064         7/11   15:54       49:15
470   Carrie Montague        F3034        41/64   15:54       49:16
471   Deanne Bloomberg       F4549        28/41   15:54       49:16
472   Merri Stineman         F2529        32/50   15:54       49:18
473   Dana Fuhr              F4044        24/38   15:55       49:18
474   Dorothy Cox            F3539        34/42   15:55       49:18
475   Phil Fuhr              M4549        22/24   15:55       49:19
476   Brent Bloomberg        M4549        23/24   15:55       49:20
477   Rachel Paulsen         F2529        33/50   15:59       49:32
478   Christina Stockman     F2529        34/50   16:02       49:40
479   Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:05       49:51
480   Kelly House            F4044        25/38   16:05       49:51
481   Dan Cibulka            M5054        10/12   16:11       50:08
482   Scott Clark            M4044        28/32   16:13       50:16
483   Karen Grell            F4044        26/38   16:13       50:16
484   Micheal Bradley        M1924        17/17   16:15       50:22
485   Amanda Sturgeon        F2529        35/50   16:16       50:24
486   Dylan Frieden          M0114        28/39   16:17       50:28
487   Hollie Frieden         F3034        42/64   16:17       50:29
488   Charlotte Meskau       F????          3/4   16:20       50:36
489   Rachel Ashmun          F3034        43/64   16:20       50:36
490   Carrie Duke            F2529        36/50   16:20       50:36
491   Aida Reyes             F6064        11/20   16:20       50:37
492   Taylor Beguelin        M????          1/1   16:21       50:40
493   Chris Meskan           M3539        17/20   16:21       50:41
494   Jeff Vanechaute        M5559        13/16   16:21       50:41
495   Colleen Budelier       F5054        17/36   16:23       50:47
496   Sue Wesselmann         F6064        12/20   16:25       50:53
497   Chrissy Kirwan         F1924        27/37   16:33       51:19
498   Teresa Kirwan          F5054        18/36   16:34       51:19
499   Tarra Stephenitch      F4044        27/38   16:34       51:21
500   Sheila Mountain        F4044        28/38   16:35       51:22
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501   Jenny Russell          F4044        29/38   16:38       51:34
502   Eric Russell           M4044        29/32   16:38       51:34
503   Kayla Carnes           F3034        44/64   16:39       51:35
504   Kim Kincaid            F5054        19/36   16:39       51:37
505   Deven Hamor            M0114        29/39   16:39       51:37
506   Kaitlin Hoffman                       0/0   16:41       51:42
507   Barbara Hoffman        F5054        20/36   16:41       51:42
508   Christian Kincaid      M1518        12/15   16:42       51:45
509   Dale Kincaid           M4549        24/24   16:43       51:50
510   Kenden Castellow       M1518        13/15   16:45       51:54
511   Mary Hobbs             F5559        12/28   16:46       51:56
512   Crystal Dyer           F3539        35/42   16:46       51:57
513   Carrie Boswell                        0/0   16:48       52:03
514   Geoff Boswell                         0/0   16:48       52:04
515   Colleen Bestian        F????          4/4   16:48       52:04
516   Stephanie Roselieb     F4549        29/41   16:54       52:23
517   Michelle Wallace       F4549        30/41   16:55       52:24
518   Chelsea Wiegel         F2529        37/50   16:55       52:27
519   Vicky Anderson         F5559        13/28   16:57       52:30
520   Margaret Sheese        F5559        14/28   16:57       52:31
521   Meghan Henry           F3539        36/42   16:58       52:35
522   Karen Aumuller         F5054        21/36   16:59       52:38
523   Chris Burroughs        F6064        13/20   17:02       52:48
524   Annette Doonan         F5559        15/28   17:02       52:48
525   Jayne Hullinger        F5559        16/28   17:03       52:49
526   Chase Martens          M1518        14/15   17:05       52:56
527   Cassie Herman          F6064        14/20   17:05       52:57
528   Rachel Carlton         F3034        45/64   17:06       52:58
529   Paula Nelson                          0/0   17:14       53:23
530   Steve Stone            M4044        30/32   17:14       53:23
531   Penny Meskan           F3539        37/42   17:15       53:28
532   Megan Sywassink        F3034        46/64   17:16       53:30
533   Lori Sywassink         F5054        22/36   17:16       53:31
534   Melissa Lincoln        F2529        38/50   17:16       53:32
535   Marlene Lunardi-Mcgive F5054        23/36   17:18       53:37
536   Tammra Sheldon-Davis   F5054        24/36   17:21       53:47
537   Nicole Slavin          F4044        30/38   17:24       53:55
538   Kelly Vernda           F3539        38/42   17:24       53:57
539   Jennifer Chastain      F4044        31/38   17:27       54:04
540   Elise Ward             F3034        47/64   17:32       54:22
541   Brian Daggett          M4044        31/32   17:34       54:27
542   Jessica Andress        F2529        39/50   17:39       54:41
543   Nick Andress           M2529        19/22   17:39       54:41
544   Jacqueline Celske      F2529        40/50   17:39       54:42
545   Jody Leiby             F6064        15/20   17:40       54:45
546   Paul McGeehon          M0114        30/39   17:42       54:50
547   Kelly Vroman           F4549        31/41   17:44       54:57
548   Melisa Hofer           F4549        32/41   17:44       54:58
549   Kris Calderone         F4549        33/41   17:45       54:59
550   Mike Gowdy             M5054        11/12   17:45       54:59
551   Sandra Drake           F5054        25/36   17:45       55:00
552   Lakendra Miller        F3034        48/64   17:46       55:05
553   Jessica Drake          F2529        41/50   17:54       55:27
554   Lorenzo Vasquez        M0114        31/39   17:54       55:29
555   Tony Brzostowski       M6064         8/11   17:55       55:33
556   Linda Brzostowski      F6064        16/20   17:56       55:35
557   Kadie Gauley           F3034        49/64   17:57       55:37
558   Kristine Byer          F3034        50/64   17:57       55:37
559   Tamara Noyd            F6569          3/6   17:57       55:37
560   Alisha Hanes           F4044        32/38   17:57       55:38
561   Theo McGeehon          M0114        32/39   17:58       55:40
562   Lorri Lund             F6064        17/20   17:59       55:43
563   Kim Nickels            F4549        34/41   17:59       55:43
564   Heather McGeehon       F3539        39/42   17:59       55:44
565   Tina Sims              F5559        17/28   17:59       55:44
566   Rose Damm              F5559        18/28   18:07       56:09
567   Erica Stoner           F2529        42/50   18:07       56:09
568   Cindee Brugman         F6569          4/6   18:26       57:08
569   Rod Tolley             M5559        14/16   18:26       57:08
570   Barbara Schmidt        F6569          5/6   18:26       57:08
571   Nancy Dunham           F4549        35/41   18:27       57:09
572   Jane Shoemaker         F2529        43/50   18:27       57:10
573   Becky Tolley           F4549        36/41   18:27       57:11
574   Holly Marzorati        F4549        37/41   18:32       57:27
575   Hunter Hendricksen     F1924        28/37   18:32       57:27
576   Dan McCanna            M5054        12/12   18:33       57:30
577   Angela McCanna         F5054        26/36   18:37       57:42
578   Steve Stone            M4044        32/32   18:43       57:59
579   Suzanne O'Brien        F6064        18/20   18:43       58:00
580   Carina Castaneda       F0114        23/30   18:44       58:04
581   Tom Flores             M6064         9/11   18:46       58:10
582   Beth Johnson           F3539        40/42   18:47       58:11
583   Melody Vanoteghem      F5559        19/28   18:47       58:12
584   Jenna Winn             F3034        51/64   18:47       58:13
585   Alma Womack            F5054        27/36   18:48       58:15
586   Ranell Dennis          F5054        28/36   18:49       58:17
587   Lisa Lockheart         F5054        29/36   18:49       58:18
588   Tamara Houseman        F5054        30/36   18:50       58:21
589   Erika Lowry            F4044        33/38   18:51       58:25
590   Harrison Littrell      M0114        33/39   18:53       58:31
591   Jennifer Littrell      F4044        34/38   18:53       58:31
592   Liz Gray               F5559        20/28   18:55       58:38
593   Ric MacDonald          M6569          6/7   18:56       58:40
594   Lisa Kron              F4549        38/41   18:56       58:40
595   Maggie MacDonald       F1924        29/37   18:56       58:41
596   Joshua Kron            M1518        15/15   18:56       58:41
597   Juana Keller           F4044        35/38   18:56       58:41
598   Mary Batey             F3034        52/64   18:57       58:42
599   Linda Moritz           F70UP          4/5   18:57       58:44
600   Carole Tolley          F5559        21/28   18:59       58:49
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601   Lindsey Adams          F3034        53/64   18:59       58:50
602   Beth Pitzer            F3034        54/64   18:59       58:50
603   Paige Hanna            F2529        44/50   18:59       58:50
604   Nicholas Hanna         M2529        20/22   19:04       59:06
605   Aleic Underwood        F2529        45/50   19:04       59:06
606   Bonnie Kramier         F70UP          5/5   19:05       59:07
607   Jon Hampton            M3539        18/20   19:06       59:12
608   Leisa Streeter         F5054        31/36   19:10       59:22
609   Zane Mills             M0114        34/39   19:11       59:27
610   Addison Mills          F0114        24/30   19:11       59:27
611   Alma Vasquez           F3034        55/64   19:12       59:31
612   Jessica Moffitt        F2529        46/50   19:14       59:37
613   Noah Stone             M0114        35/39   19:15       59:39
614   Taylor Stone           F1924        30/37   19:15       59:39
615   Denise Hampton         F5559        22/28   19:15       59:39
616   Ryan Stone             F1518        15/18   19:15       59:41
617   Kathy Eagle            F5559        23/28   19:17       59:45
618   Marianne Vignolle      F2529        47/50   19:17       59:45
619   Gregory Hendricks      M0114        36/39   19:21       59:59
620   Heather Hendricks      F3034        56/64   19:21       59:59
621   Cynthia Boll           F6064        19/20   19:21     1:00:00
622   Gregory Boll           M6064        10/11   19:26     1:00:13
623   Jillian Brokaw         F3034        57/64   19:27     1:00:17
624   Natalie Nelson         F2529        48/50   19:29     1:00:24
625   Peter Nelson           M2529        21/22   19:31     1:00:29
626   Emma Terrones          F0114        25/30   19:31     1:00:30
627   Ashtyn Riley           F1924        31/37   19:31     1:00:30
628   Olivia Terronez        F1924        32/37   19:31     1:00:30
629   Hope Terrones          F1518        16/18   19:32     1:00:32
630   Mario Terrones         M6569          7/7   19:32     1:00:34
631   Chris Lloyd            F4044        36/38   19:37     1:00:48
632   Alexandra Lloyd        F1518        17/18   19:38     1:00:51
633   Elizabeth Pope         F0114        26/30   19:41     1:00:59
634   Ruth Laabs-Wilcox      F5559        24/28   19:42     1:01:02
635   Haylee Witte           F0114        27/30   19:42     1:01:04
636   Amy Pope               F4549        39/41   19:43     1:01:05
637   Carly Mueller          F0114        28/30   19:51     1:01:33
638   Nicole Mueller         F4044        37/38   19:52     1:01:34
639   Jacob Brokaw           M3539        19/20   19:53     1:01:36
640   Michelle Cather        F4549        40/41   19:55     1:01:45
641   Becky Graham           F3034        58/64   19:56     1:01:45
642   Traci Tate             F1924        33/37   20:02     1:02:06
643   Kathy Littlejohn       F3539        41/42   20:02     1:02:07
644   Jessica Witte          F3034        59/64   20:03     1:02:07
645   Maggie Strong          F3539        42/42   20:03     1:02:07
646   Sonya Brown            F4044        38/38   20:03     1:02:08
647   Dee Allison            F5054        32/36   20:03     1:02:09
648   Bailee Allison         F1924        34/37   20:03     1:02:09
649   Emma Deen              F3034        60/64   20:04     1:02:11
650   Amanda Peterlin        F3034        61/64   20:04     1:02:12
651   Zachary Lechvar        M3539        20/20   20:17     1:02:51
652   Zachary Lechvar        M0114        37/39   20:17     1:02:51
653   Audrey Atherton        F3034        62/64   20:24     1:03:12
654   Annie Patting          F4549        41/41   21:01     1:05:08
655   Grant Bogda            M0114        38/39   21:01     1:05:08
656   Emmeline Bogda         F0114        29/30   21:01     1:05:09
657   Eleanor Bogda          F3034        63/64   21:01     1:05:09
658   Monte Adams            M5559        15/16   21:10     1:05:36
659   Brenda Radosevich      F5054        33/36   21:11     1:05:38
660   Jean Adams             F5559        25/28   21:11     1:05:38
661   Joyce Anderson         F5054        34/36   21:11     1:05:38
662   Carol Peterson         F6569          6/6   21:11     1:05:40
663   Ariel Young            F2529        49/50   21:13     1:05:47
664   Sydney Bush            F2529        50/50   21:14     1:05:48
665   Wendy Fellenzer        F5054        35/36   21:18     1:06:02
666   Jennifer Wendland      F5054        36/36   21:19     1:06:03
667   Sarah Boraas           F1924        35/37   21:21     1:06:09
668   Jessica Bowers         F1924        36/37   21:21     1:06:10
669   Ross Ryan              M2529        22/22   21:21     1:06:11
670   Stephanie Singh        F1924        37/37   21:22     1:06:12
671   Easton McCanna         M0114        39/39   21:22     1:06:15
672   Anita Linskey                         0/0   21:29     1:06:35
673   Delaney Linskey                       0/0   21:29     1:06:36
674   Maran Bogda            F0114        30/30   21:34     1:06:49
675   Becky Price            F5559        26/28   22:05     1:08:25
676   Donna Metzler          F5559        27/28   22:05     1:08:27
677   Stephanie Mowers       F3034        64/64   23:29     1:12:47
678   Richard Mowers         M6064        11/11   23:30     1:12:51
679   Suzy Heaton            F5559        28/28   23:40     1:13:20
680   Jay Heaton             M5559        16/16   23:40     1:13:21
681   Jerry Adams            M70UP          5/5   23:46     1:13:40
682   Josephine Strong       F1518        18/18   24:12     1:15:01
683   Beatrice Strong        F6064        20/20   24:18     1:15:19
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